
2025 AusCycling Track State Championships
Queensland

Date: 31st Jan - 2nd Feb 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Saturday, February 01 2025 5:25:05pm
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Event 67: AWII 3000m Pursuit Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 123 Kealy KITKEVICS (Gold Coast CC) 3:42.257
Half Lap 14.121 (1)

Lap 1 23.760 23.760 (1)
Lap 2 17.914 41.674 (1)
Lap 3 17.481 59.156 (1)
Lap 4 17.643 1:16.800 (1)
Lap 5 17.929 1:34.729 (1)
Lap 6 18.160 1:52.890 (1)
Lap 7 18.231 2:11.122 (1)
Lap 8 18.016 2:29.139 (1)
Lap 9 18.123 2:47.262 (1)

Lap 10 18.169 3:05.431 (1)
Lap 11 18.392 3:23.824 (1)
Lap 12 18.433 3:42.257 (1)

2. 124 Oliver HUTCHISON (Lifecycle CC) 4:30.840 +48.583
Half Lap 15.881 15.881 (2)

Lap 1 26.165 26.165 (2)
Lap 2 19.309 45.474 (2)
Lap 3 19.386 1:04.861 (2)
Lap 4 20.960 1:25.821 (2)
Lap 5 21.708 1:47.530 (2)
Lap 6 22.910 2:10.440 (2)
Lap 7 23.682 2:34.123 (2)
Lap 8 23.853 2:57.976 (2)
Lap 9 23.036 3:21.012 (2)

Lap 10 23.620 3:44.633 (2)
Lap 11 23.111 4:07.744 (2)
Lap 12 23.096 4:30.840 (2)


